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Atlantic Beach
Mayor John W David Jr 3012 Seaview St Atlantic Beach SC, 29582 (240) 4628831
Mayor Josephine Isom 901 29th Ave S N Myrtle Beach SC, 29582 (843) 4575082
Town Council Jerry Leo Finney Sr 3106 Seaview St Atlantic Beach SC, 29582 (803) 2373307
Town Council Jacqui Gore 713 31st ave S Atlantic Beach SC, 29582 (843) 5033409
Town Council Shaun Swinson Sr 306 29th Ave S North Myrtle Beach SC, 29582 (804) 3977529
Town Council Carla Taylor 1005 29th Ave S North Myrtle Beach SC, 29582 (843) 4249552
Town of Aynor
Town Council Lori Beatty 1125 Oak St Aynor SC, 29511 (843) 9971419 ineedmyemails@yahoo.com
Unexpired Town Council Seat Paula Creel Floyd 600 12th Ave Apt 9 Aynor SC, 29511 (843) 4583163 pdoloresf@hotmail.com
Town Council Landon Keb Johnson 1042 8th Ave Aynor SC, 29544 (843) 2412174 lkjohnson@gmail.com
Unexpired Town Council Seat Benjamin Jordan 955 7th Ave Aynor SC, 29511 (843) 2412133
Town Council Matt Mitchell 800 6th Ave Aynor SC, 29511 (843) 2544709 themattmitchell@icloud.com
Town Council Steve Riggins 1025 Hickory St Aynor SC, 29511 (843) 2863470 steveriggins23@gmail.com
Town Council Chris Shelley 714 Bay St Aynor SC, 29511 (843) 7429331
Town Council Nolan Thompson 643 N Main St Aynor SC, 29511 (843) 2512056 noliebear338@yahoo.com
Briarcliff Acres
Mayor Dave Buonviri 243 Dogwood Ln Myrtle Beach SC, 29572 davetbono@msn.com
Town Council Peggy Bell 269 Cherry Ln Briarcliffe Acres SC, 29572 (843) 8557615
Town Council Brian McIntyre 5 S Gate Rd Myrtle Beach SC, 29572 (843) 9070450 1952bigmac@gmail.com
City of Conway
Mayor Barbara Jo Blain-Bellamy 1119 Naomi Ave Conway SC, 29526 (843) 4210844 bb-bellamy@sccoast.net
Mayor Ken Richardson 3935 Long Avenue Ext Conway SC, 29526 (843) 9075551 wkrichardson@gmail.com
City Council Seat Kendall Brown 1711 Ward Cir Conway SC, 29527 (843) 2461202 kendallforconway@gmail.com
City Council Seat Justin Derrick Jordan 611 Lakeside Dr Conway SC, 29526 (843) 2836866 justin.jordan@adapthealth.com
City Council Seat Tyler Thomas 602 Merrywood Dr Conway SC, 29526 (843) 9070437 tyler.delta1998@gmail.com
City Council Seat Larry A White 1405 5th Ave Conway SC, 29526 (843) 3853023 white3051@aol.com
Town of Loris
Mayor, Loris Todd M Harrelson 3806 Liberty St Loris SC, 29569 (843) 3403062 toddharrelson@sccoast.net
Mayor, Loris Michael E Suggs 4932 Circle Dr Loris SC, 29569 (843) 2837834 msuggs62@yahoo.com
City Council Seat Joan S Gause 3415 Cedar St Loris SC, 29569 (843) 9971592 joangause@yahoo.com
City Council Seat Lewis C Hardee Jr 4929 Circle Dr Loris SC, 29569 (843) 3335970 lhardeejr@yahoo.com
City Council Seat Keith Massey 612 St James Dr Loris SC, 29569 (843) 5039393 keithm@regionalaccounting.com
City Council Seat Tonya Faulk Sykes 5202 Forest Dr Loris SC, 29569 (843) 4809280 tfaulk@sccoast.net
City Council Seat Jan P Vescovi 4945 Circle Dr Loris SC, 29569 (843) 3330871 jvescovi@horrycountyschools.net
City of Myrtle Beach
City Council Seat Stuart Behar 836 Kingfisher Dr Myrtle Beach SC, 29577 (916) 8025355 eagleflies4me@gmail.com
City Council Seat Michael L Chestnut 1202 Ragin St Myrtle Beach SC, 29577 (843) 2515647 chestnut@aol.com
City Council Seat Debbie Conner 303 Club Dr Myrtle Beach SC, 29572 (843) 3407888 debbie@connerforcouncil.com
City Council Seat Kenya Staten Hennigan 1264 Pipers Pointe Ln Apt F203 Myrtle Beach SC, 29577 (843) 8703164 keykey3364@gmail.com
City Council Seat John S Krajc 201 N Oak St Myrtle Beach SC, 29577 (843) 4479787 john@johnformyrtlebeach.com
City Council Seat Bill McClure 725 Cameo Ct Myrtle Beach SC, 29572 (843) 9973917 mcclure4mbcc@gmail.com
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City Council Seat Myra Starnes 6501 N Ocean Blvd Myrtle Beach SC, 29572 (843) 4489483 mstarnes@leisuretimeunlimited.com
City Council Seat Randal Wallace 6506 Wildwood Trl Myrtle Beach SC, 29572 (843) 6023845 randalrgwl@aol.com
City of North Myrtle Beach
City Council Seat At Large Jolene Puffer 3506 Turner St North Myrtle Beach SC, 29582 (843) 9996023 jolenerocksrealestate@gmail.com
City Council Seat At Large Hank Thomas 1819 N Ocean Blvd Unit 1011 North Myrtle Beach SC, 29582 (843) 2222101 hank.thomas@century21thomas.com
Crescent Beach Ward J Baldwin 400 14th Ave S N Myrtle Beach SC, 29582 (843) 4580931 jobaldwin@baldwincc.com
Cherry Grove Ward, Fred Coyne 1600 James Island Ave N Myrtle Beach SC, 29582 (843) 4581698 fred@westbridgehomes.com
Cherry Grove Ward, Deborah Lombardino 309 49th Ave N North Myrtle Beach SC, 29582 (571) 2516999 lombo1956@gmail.com
Crescent Beach Ward Hunter Platt 942 S Ocean Blvd North Myrtle Beach SC, 29582 (843) 6025096 hplatt@sc.rr.com
Town of Surfside Beach
Mayor Cindy Keating 312 Cherry Dr N Surfside Beach SC, 29575 (803) 7304320 cjkeating10@yahoo.com
Mayor Rob Krouse 516 4th Ave N Surfside Beach SC, 29575 (248) 4209605 jkrouse@gmail.com
Mayor David Pellegrino 419 2nd Ave N Surfside Beach SC, 29575 (843) 9026018 pelldb@hotmail.com
Town Council Michael N Drake 111 N Pinewood Dr Surfside Beach SC, 29575 (803) 9604657 nobug32@aol.com
Town Council Shawn M Fallon 411 N Cedar Dr Surfside Beach SC, 29575 (443) 2998699 jfltgirl1321@gmail.com
Town Council John Hiatt 515 Lake Shore Dr Surfside Beach SC, 29575 (530) 5589650 johndhiatt@gmail.com
Town Council Paul Holder 518 15th Ave N Surfside Beach SC, 29575 (843) 3603572 holder.518@carolina.rr.com
Town Council Harry Kohlmann 610 10th Ave N Surfside Beach SC, 29575 (631) 3988329 hk2624@aol.com
Town Council Dusty McCracken 114 S Oak Dr Surfside Beach SC, 29575 (423) 7481409 dusty@votedustymccracken.com
Town Council Skip Walls 717 N Hollywood Dr Surfside Beach SC, 29575 (303) 3454768 skipwalls4sbtc@gmail.com


